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NORTHAMPTON TOWNSHIP PARKS &
RECREATION
COMMUNITY YARD SALE
Saturday, May 17 from 8:00AM-
2:00PM
Details at: www.Northamptonrec.com
*In case of inclement weather, sites
may use 5/18 as a rain date.

A

Northampton Township and/or
Northampton Township Parks & Recreation
bear no responsibility in any transactions
made, nor pricing or content of items sold.
Any agreement between the buyer and
seller is solely their own responsibility.
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Street Address

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.

23.

24.
25.

26.
27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
. 71 Lempa Rd

38.
39.
40.
. 7 Creekside Dr
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.

47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52

54.

55.
56.

57.

58.
. 224 Windsor Drive
60.
61.

62.
63.

64.

65.
66.

73.

7 Arabian Way
195 Valley Drive
87 Eagle Mount Drive
120 Addis Drive

112 School House Rd
265 Saint Leonard’s Rd

247 Sunset Drive

142 Merry Dell Dr
17 Clover Rd

61 Signal Hill Rd
24 Buck Hill Dr
220 Hilltop Dr

23 Casey Rd

33 Juniper Dr
110 Andrea Dr

21 Covey Lane

50 E Julianna Dr
243 New Rd

101 Redwood Dr

11 Creek Rd
15 Highspire Rd
64 Gelder Dr

13 Cameron Dr

20 S Kitty Knight Dr
600 New Road

99 Manor Drive
1287 0ld Jacksonville Rd

124 Post Road

11 Cricket Dr

101 Crescent Dr
88 Eagle Mount Dr

1505 Bridgetown Pike
36 Mohawk Dr
26 E Georgianna Dr

114 Green Drive
228 Fairhill Drive

8 Lantern Way
69 Portsmouth Ct
24 Silo Hill Dr

33 Cameo Drive
39 Brandywine Ct
233 Stratford Drive

14 Silo Hill Drive
11 Upland Drive

5 E. Julianna Drive
64 Upland Drive

79 Amsterdam Ave

72 Stardust Dr

150 Mulberry Drive

. 33 Brentwood Pl
53.

105 Merry Dell Drive

89 Gregory Pl

160 Kitty Knight Dr
56 Amsterdam Ave

16 Highland Drive

1095 Bristol Rd

1188 0ld Jordan Road
64 W Georgianna Dr

36 Pine Ave
66 Dawn Drive

38 Kings Lane

818 Temperance Lane
27 Bryan Drive

. 529 Glen Meadow Road

. 11 Stallion Circle

. 36 Farmhouse Lane

. 311 Cherry Blossom Dr
. 18 Crestview Drive

. 32 Black Rock Dr

1187 Sackettsford Rd.

Town

Holland
Churchville
Richboro
Churchville
Southampton

Southampton
Richboro

Churchville

Ivyland
Holland
Holland
Churchville
Holland
Richboro

Richboro
Holland

Southampton

Churchville
Richboro

Churchville

Richboro
Holland
Southampton

Churchville

Churchville
Richboro

Ivyland
Churchville

Holland

Holland

Richboro
Feasterville-
Trevose
Richboro
Richboro
Churchville

Churchville

Holland
Richboro

Southampton
Richboro
Warminster
Richboro
Richboro
Churchville
Richboro

Southampton
Churchville

Churchville
Southampton

Southampton

Holland
Holland
Southampton

Richboro

Southampton

Holland
Richboro

Churchville

Southampton
Holland
Richboro
Richboro

Southampton
Richboro

Ivyland

Richboro
Richboro

Upper Holland

Richboro
Southampton
Southampton
Holland
Ivyland

Zip
code

18966
18966
18954
18966
18966

18966
18954

18966

18974
18966
18966
18966
18966
18954

18954
18966

18966

18966
18954

18966

18954
18966
18966

18966

18966
18954

18974
18966

18966

18966

18954
19053

18954
18954
18966

18966
18966
18954

18966
18954
18974
18954

18954
18966
18954

18966
18966

18966
18966

18966

18966
18966
18966

18954

18966

18966
18954

18966

18966
18966
18954
18954

18966
18954

18974

18954
18954

18974

18954
18966
18966
18966
18974

Household
Items
Furniture
Tools, Garden,
Patio
Baby/ Kids
Items/Toys
Clothing
Sports/
Exercise
Equipment
Books, CDs &
Records
Electronics,
Videos/Games
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Misc./ Other
Items

Household, gardening, toys

Antiques, Dolls, Household items

Household items, custom jewelry

Household items, kitchenware, toys, puzzles, etc.

Furniture, household items, arts + crafts, decorations,
clothing, shoes, outdoor items

Estate items

Whole house shaker style furniture, camping gear, beach
items, virtual golf system, artwork, board games, catering
dishes, household items, bikes, Christmas decorations
Household items, seasonal decorations, books, nerf guns,
clothing

0ld home items, books, Knickknacks

Household items, clothes, furniture, tools

Toys, games, household items, tools, electronics, clothes
Toys, bikes, clothing, furniture, small wares

Furniture, stained glass windows, antiques/collectables
Household items, electronics, storage trunk, CDs/records,
collectables

Household items, furniture, clothes, books, art

Clothes, books, art, household items, dance equipment, yard
items, kitchen items, gowns + dresses

Young children’s clothing, women’s maternity clothing,
indoor/outdoor kid’s toys, furniture

Moving sale, artwork, household items

Collectibles, toys, tons of new Teacher materials, bicycles,
baby items, antiques

Clothes, shoes, bikes, furniture, records, CDs, arts and crafts,
comic books, books, vases, holiday decorations, toys, stuffed
animals, games

Holiday decorations, glassware, tools

Clothes, dolls, toys, chairs, tools

Diecast collectibles, hot wheels, military items, Star Wars
items

Patio serving cart, fishing rods, reels, lures, rigs, new set of
tropical dishes, Viking Sewing machine, books, new set
folding chairs, hand tools, reciprocating Saw

Antiques, vintage items, collectibles, tools, household items,
gardening tools

Gently used baby and toddler toys, clothes, household items,
knickknacks, old franklin mint collectibles

Jewelry, toys, clothes, vintage items

Clothing, toys, household items, games, bicycle, scooter,
books, seasonal/holiday décor, fitness equipment, etc.
Décor, baby/toddler items, furniture, hobby items, clothes,
toys

Antiques, tools, kitchen items, China cabinet, sports
equipment, vegetable plants, tables, chairs, books, men’s and
women'’s clothing, gently used/new pet toys

Women'’s clothing 12-14
Home goods, household items

Misc items, household products

Patio furniture, tools, garden supplies, small furniture, etc.
Cookware, Christmas décor, hallmark ornaments, household
items, knickknacks, school/office items

Furniture and household items

Furniture, kids clothing, home décor, misc. items
Household items, men’s sneakers + t-shirts, massage chair,
knickknacks, books

Framed photography art and pictures

Baby items, kid’s toys, clothes, household items

Household items, pool table, toys

Sports memorabilia, costume jewelry, steel shelving,
houseware, large glass serving dishes, framed artwork
Shoes, fishing gear, jackets, hard drives, helmets, phone cases
Vintage toy cars, household items, clothes, décor

Bikes, sports equipment, tools, home décor, costume jewelry,
toys, appliances, books

Household items, knickknacks

Clothing, household items, furniture, books, CDs, records,
electronics

Jewelry, clothing, children’s toys, crystals

full crib and mattresses, changing table topper, toys, books,
hot wheel tracks and cars, car table, Paw Patrol, Peg Perego
ride on train, balance bikes, bikes, scooters, see-saw, stroller.
CD's, VHS's, DVD's, cassette tapes, tools

children's toys, baby items, strollers, wedding items,
furniture

chair, pictures, walker, oriental wall art, mirror, rabbit cage,
vintage wine decanters, oriental vases, leather coat, other
misc. items

Boys, bikes, baseball, basketball stuff. Swimming stuff,
Wrestling shoes, black shoes, soccer cleats, Boys clothes, fish
tanks, household items, Games

Tools, sports memorabilia, clothes, diecast cars, housewares
Kids clothes (new and barely worn), toys, shoes (kids and
adult), Halloween costumes, household items

Toddler toys block trucks, toys, Dragon umbrella stroller,
Bounce house, training potty stairs/seat, wall art, Clothes
and jackets, 3T costumes (Superman and Flash), games,
puzzles, toddler chair, Misc

Toys, odds and ends

Children/baby items, misc., electronics, baby, household
items.

Women's clothing (size medium, 6, 8) and men's clothing
(sizes large, XL, and some medium). Women's & men's
accessories. Books. Art/craft supplies. Some small home
decor and furniture.

Tables, lamps, clothes, toys

Children’s items, vintage items, household items

Athletic equipment, miscellaneous home goods

DVD'’s, VHS, PlayStation games/controllers, sports cards and
Memorabilia for kids and adults, sports clothes.

Baby items, toys, household items

Vintage items, home decor, household & handmade items,
toys, tools, furniture

Various household items, decorative, tools, holiday, baby
items, records, CD's DVD's

Children’s toys

Household items, pictures, women's clothing, juniors
clothing, young men's/boys clothing, craft/scrapbooking,
toys, beach items

Air conditioners, scooters, kitchenware, lighting, furniture,
books

Household items, women'’s clothing

Lots of household items...must see!!

Children’s toys, household items

Children + baby items, general home items

Baby Items, Kids Clothes (boy and girl), VHS tapes, air
conditioner, heaters, crafts, household items, kids toys new
and used, sports equipment, soaps (new), pet supplies, kids
shoes, electric scooters, school bags (new), beach towels
(new), and more!



