

Street Address	Town	Zip code	Household Items	Furniture	Tools, Garden, Patio	Baby/Kids Items/Toys	Clothing	Sports/ Exercise Equipment	Books, CDs & Records	Electronics, Videos/Games	Misc./ Other Items
1. 7 Arabian Way	Holland	18966	X		X	X					Household, gardening, toys
 2. 195 Valley Drive 3. 87 Eagle Mount Drive 	Churchville Richboro	18966 18954	X X								Antiques, Dolls, Household items Household items, custom jewelry
4. 120 Addis Drive	Churchville	18966	X			X				X	Household items, kitchenware, toys, puzzles, etc.
5. 112 School House Rd	Southampton	18966	X	X		X	X				Furniture, household items, arts + crafts, decorations, clothing, shoes, outdoor items
6. 265 Saint Leonard's Rd	Southampton Richboro	18966 18954	X X	X X				X		X	Estate items Whole house shaker style furniture, camping gear, beach
7 247.C D .											items, virtual golf system, artwork, board games, catering
7. 247 Sunset Drive	Churchville	18966	X			X	X		X		dishes, household items, bikes, Christmas decorations Household items, seasonal decorations, books, nerf guns,
8. 142 Merry Dell Dr9. 17 Clover Rd	Ivyland	18974	X						X		clothing Old home items, books, Knickknacks
10. 61 Signal Hill Rd	Holland	18966	X	X	X		X		Λ		Household items, clothes, furniture, tools
11. 24 Buck Hill Dr12. 220 Hilltop Dr	Holland Churchville	18966 18966	X X	X	X	X X	X X	X			Toys, games, household items, tools, electronics, clothes Toys, bikes, clothing, furniture, small wares
13. 23 Casey Rd	Holland	18966	X	X		Λ	Λ	Λ			Furniture, stained glass windows, antiques/collectables
14 22 Lunin au Du	Richboro	18954	X						X	X	Household items, electronics, storage trunk, CDs/records, collectables
14. 33 Juniper Dr 15. 110 Andrea Dr	Richboro	18954	X	X			X		X		Household items, furniture, clothes, books, art
16. 21 Covey Lane	Holland	18966	X		X		X	X	X		Clothes, books, art, household items, dance equipment, yard items, kitchen items, gowns + dresses
•	Southampton	18966	X	X		X	X				Young children's clothing, women's maternity clothing,
17. 50 E Julianna Dr 18. 243 New Rd	Churchville	18966	X								indoor/outdoor kid's toys, furniture Moving sale, artwork, household items
	Richboro	18954	X			X		X			Collectibles, toys, tons of new Teacher materials, bicycles,
19. 101 Redwood Dr	Churchville	18966	X	X		X			X		baby items, antiques Clothes, shoes, bikes, furniture, records, CDs, arts and crafts,
20. 11 Cm l- D l											comic books, books, vases, holiday decorations, toys, stuffed
20. 11 Creek Rd21. 15 Highspire Rd	Richboro	18954	X		X						animals, games Holiday decorations, glassware, tools
22. 64 Gelder Dr	Holland	18966	X	X	X		X				Clothes, dolls, toys, chairs, tools
23. 13 Cameron Dr	Southampton	18966	X			X					Diecast collectibles, hot wheels, military items, Star Wars items
	Churchville	18966	X	X	X				X		Patio serving cart, fishing rods, reels, lures, rigs, new set of
24. 20 S Kitty Knight Dr											tropical dishes, Viking Sewing machine, books, new set folding chairs, hand tools, reciprocating Saw
25 (00 Nove Book	Churchville	18966	X		X						Antiques, vintage items, collectibles, tools, household items,
25. 600 New Road	Richboro	18954	X			X	X				gardening tools Gently used baby and toddler toys, clothes, household items,
26. 99 Manor Drive27. 1287 Old Jacksonville Rd	Ivyland	18974	X			X	X				knickknacks, old franklin mint collectibles Jewelry, toys, clothes, vintage items
27. 1207 Olu jacksoliville ku	Churchville	18966	X			X	X	X			Clothing, toys, household items, games, bicycle, scooter,
28. 124 Post Road	Holland	18966	X	X		X	X				books, seasonal/holiday décor, fitness equipment, etc. Décor, baby/toddler items, furniture, hobby items, clothes,
29. 11 Cricket Dr						Α					toys
	Holland	18966	X	X	X		X	X	X		Antiques, tools, kitchen items, China cabinet, sports equipment, vegetable plants, tables, chairs, books, men's and
30. 101 Crescent Dr31. 88 Eagle Mount Dr	Richboro	18954	X				X				women's clothing, gently used/new pet toys Women's clothing 12-14
	Feasterville-	19053	X				Λ				Home goods, household items
32. 1505 Bridgetown Pike33. 36 Mohawk Dr	Trevose Richboro	18954	X								Misc items, household products
34. 26 E Georgianna Dr	Richboro Churchville	18954 18966	X X	X	X						Patio furniture, tools, garden supplies, small furniture, etc. Cookware, Christmas décor, hallmark ornaments, household
35. 114 Green Drive36. 228 Fairhill Drive	Churchville	18966	X	X							items, knickknacks, school/office items Furniture and household items
37. 71 Lempa Rd	Holland	18966	X	X			X X		X		Furniture, kids clothing, home décor, misc. items
38. 8 Lantern Way	Richboro	18954	X				А		Α		Household items, men's sneakers + t-shirts, massage chair, knickknacks, books
39. 69 Portsmouth Ct40. 24 Silo Hill Dr	Southampton Richboro	18966 18954	X X			X	X				Framed photography art and pictures Baby items, kid's toys, clothes, household items
41. 7 Creekside Dr	Warminster Richboro	18974 18954	X X	X		X		X			Household items, pool table, toys Sports memorabilia, costume jewelry, steel shelving,
42. 33 Cameo Drive							37	Λ			houseware, large glass serving dishes, framed artwork
43. 39 Brandywine Ct 44. 233 Stratford Drive	Richboro Churchville	18954 18966	X X				X X				Shoes, fishing gear, jackets, hard drives, helmets, phone cases Vintage toy cars, household items, clothes, décor
45. 14 Silo Hill Drive	Richboro	18954	X		X	X		X	X		Bikes, sports equipment, tools, home décor, costume jewelry, toys, appliances, books
46. 11 Upland Drive	Southampton Churchville	18966 18966	X X	X			X		X		Household items, knickknacks Clothing, household items, furniture, books, CDs, records,
47. 5 E. Julianna Drive 48. 64 Upland Drive	Churchville	18966	X			X	X				electronics Jewelry, clothing, children's toys, crystals
Tot of opinia Brive	Southampton	18966	X	X	X	74	n	X	С		full crib and mattresses, changing table topper, toys, books, hot wheel tracks and cars, car table, Paw Patrol, Peg Perego
											ride on train, balance bikes, bikes, scooters, see-saw, stroller.
49. 79 Amsterdam Ave	Southampton	18966	X	X		X					CD's, VHS's, DVD's, cassette tapes, tools children's toys, baby items, strollers, wedding items,
50. 72 Stardust Dr	Holland	18966	X	X							furniture chair, pictures, walker, oriental wall art, mirror, rabbit cage,
51. 150 Mulberry Drive											vintage wine decanters, oriental vases, leather coat, other misc. items
200 1100000	Holland	18966	X					X			Boys, bikes, baseball, basketball stuff. Swimming stuff, Wrestling shoes, black shoes, soccer cleats, Boys clothes, fish
52. 33 Brentwood Pl		10066			••						tanks, household items, Games
53. 105 Merry Dell Drive	Southampton Richboro	18966 18954	X X		X		X	X			Tools, sports memorabilia, clothes, diecast cars, housewares Kids clothes (new and barely worn), toys, shoes (kids and
54. 89 Gregory Pl	Southampton	18966	X	X		X	X				adult), Halloween costumes, household items Toddler toys block trucks, toys, Dragon umbrella stroller,
	1										Bounce house, training potty stairs/seat, wall art, Clothes and jackets, 3T costumes (Superman and Flash), games,
55. 160 Kitty Knight Dr 56. 56 Amsterdam Ave	Holland	10066	v			v					puzzles, toddler chair, Misc
	Holland Richboro	18966 18954	X			X	X				Toys, odds and ends Children/baby items, misc., electronics, baby, household
57. 16 Highland Drive	Churchville	18966	X	X			X	X	X		items. Women's clothing (size medium, 6, 8) and men's clothing
											(sizes large, XL, and some medium). Women's & men's accessories. Books. Art/craft supplies. Some small home
58. 1095 Bristol Rd 59. 224 Windsor Drive	Couthampton	19066	X	X		X					decor and furniture. Tables, lamps, clothes, toys
60. 1188 Old Jordan Road	Southampton Holland	18966 18966	X			X					Children's items, vintage items, household items
61 . 64 W Georgianna Dr	Richboro Richboro	18954 18954	X X	X		X	X			X	Athletic equipment, miscellaneous home goods DVD's, VHS, PlayStation games/controllers, sports cards and
62. 36 Pine Ave 63. 66 Dawn Drive	Southampton	18966	X		X	X					Memorabilia for kids and adults, sports clothes. Baby items, toys, household items
64. 38 Kings Lane	Richboro	18954	X	X	X	X					Vintage items, home decor, household & handmade items, toys, tools, furniture
<u> </u>	Ivyland	18974	X		X	X			X		Various household items, decorative, tools, holiday, baby
65. 818 Temperance Lane66. 27 Bryan Drive	Richboro	18954	X			X					items, records, CD's DVD's Children's toys
	Richboro	18954	X			X	X				Household items, pictures, women's clothing, juniors clothing, young men's/boys clothing, craft/scrapbooking,
67. 529 Glen Meadow Road	Upper Holland	18974	X		X			X			toys, beach items Air conditioners, scooters, kitchenware, lighting, furniture,
68. 11 Stallion Circle							v				books
69. 36 Farmhouse Lane 70. 311 Cherry Blossom Dr	Richboro Southampton	18954 18966	X X				X				Household items, women's clothing Lots of household itemsmust see!!
71. 18 Crestview Drive 72. 32 Black Rock Dr	Southampton Holland	18966 18966	X X			X					Children's toys, household items Children + baby items, general home items
	Ivyland	18974	X			X	X	X	X		Baby Items, Kids Clothes (boy and girl), VHS tapes, air conditioner, heaters, crafts, household items, kids toys new
											and used, sports equipment, soaps (new), pet supplies, kids
73. 1187 Sackettsford Rd.											shoes, electric scooters, school bags (new), beach towels (new), and more!